

Productwise								Growth in 2018-19 over 2017-18	
	FY 2017-2018 Q1	FY 2017-2018 Q2	FY 2017-2018 Q3	FY 2017-2018 Q4	FY 2018-2019 Q1	FY 2018-2019 Q2	Grand Total	Q1	Q2
Sum of Sanctioned Amount (Cr)									
Aggregation of all fund based facilities		25.00	204.90	150.95	141.25	86.00	608.10	0%	244%
Aggregation of all non fund based facilities							-	0%	0%
Auto Loan	405.90	436.83	436.87	448.27	391.43	336.05	2,455.35	-4%	-23%
Auto Loans	14,674.18	16,308.43	19,620.35	18,620.21	18,228.98	17,265.41	104,717.57	24%	6%
Bank guarantee		9.50	3.00	36.70	37.84	76.01	163.05	0%	700%
Cash Credit	3,734.42	2,499.96	957.18	804.98	507.82	412.06	8,916.42	-86%	-84%
Consumer Loan	11,045.68	8,708.24	11,460.40	9,426.41	13,983.42	10,846.66	65,470.81	27%	25%
CP	70.04	106.68	72.06	1.22			250.00	-100%	-100%
Credit Card	0.14	0.32	0.55	1.34	2.68	2.03	7.05	1824%	537%
Demand Loan	1,568.11	437.82	111.56	125.25	44.69	16.51	2,303.93	-97%	-96%
Education Loan	515.05	1,704.21	398.65	558.50	585.10	496.70	4,258.22	14%	-71%
Equipment financing (construction office medical)	710.23	842.58	956.01	992.53	1,120.16	807.65	5,429.16	58%	-4%
Export bills advanced against							-	0%	0%
Export bills discounted					0.67		0.67	0%	0%
FACTOR	127.18	170.21	124.51	153.12	281.98	46.03	903.03	122%	-73%
Foreign currency cheques TCS/DDS/TTS/MTS purchased							-	0%	0%
Gold Loan	14,309.79	7,418.54	4,832.54	5,135.28	6,106.15	6,692.04	44,494.34	-57%	-10%
HCF	25.98	71.50	73.30	58.59	16.50	2.81	248.68	-36%	-96%
Hire purchase	378.78	406.72	446.85	607.17	406.23	491.22	2,736.96	7%	21%
Housing Loan	54,073.83	56,400.31	60,253.77	72,968.20	65,048.36	62,727.32	371,471.79	20%	11%
Inland bills discounted	4.30	63.20	86.10	253.52	102.25	190.53	699.89	2278%	201%
Inland bills purchased		1.95	0.20			0.80	2.95	0%	-59%
LAS	643.95	1,700.79	1,432.97	1,607.52	1,188.86	1,695.54	8,269.62	85%	0%
Lease finance	235.65	328.04	194.65	188.46	198.19	97.95	1,242.93	-16%	-70%
Letters of credit		23.03	12.54	5.48	15.50	21.34	77.89	0%	-7%
Loan extended through credit cards					0.20		0.20	0%	0%
Long term loan(period above 3 years)	32,711.32	25,682.04	34,932.07	35,813.85	26,374.45	22,892.02	178,405.74	-19%	-11%
Medium term loan (period above 1 year and upto 3 years)	5,817.36	7,347.83	6,710.49	12,623.06	5,240.35	3,401.64	41,140.73	-10%	-54%
NCD		25.02	193.88			10.80	229.70	0%	-57%
Others	9,160.08	9,116.83	10,090.35	9,346.58	7,285.94	6,306.99	51,306.77	-20%	-31%
Overdraft	705.74	239.30	975.94	701.25	1,340.34	481.77	4,444.34	90%	101%
Packing credit (all export pre-shipment finance)	0.58		0.36	1.49	5.88	0.25	8.56	914%	0%
Personal Loan	7,141.49	8,557.73	9,527.50	10,725.69	10,768.67	11,624.45	58,345.54	51%	36%
PSL Agri + KCC	135.15	136.54	128.21	118.76	4.84	22.93	546.43	-96%	-83%
Secured Business loan	677.07	945.94	896.72	1,210.61	816.90	801.72	5,348.95	21%	-15%
Short term loan (less than 1 year)	1,267.22	1,711.12	1,975.82	1,775.86	991.48	956.73	8,678.23	-22%	-44%
Tractor Loans	2,813.11	2,380.14	3,900.32	2,860.31	3,238.89	2,742.98	17,935.75	15%	15%
Two-Wheeler Loan	5,004.64	5,583.30	7,421.32	6,717.22	6,613.39	6,317.94	37,657.82	32%	13%
Unsecured Business loan	10,469.36	12,748.13	13,321.90	15,539.04	13,517.87	14,043.42	79,639.74	29%	10%
Used Car Loan	751.39	945.20	976.10	1,083.54	1,070.36	1,306.03	6,132.62	42%	38%
Grand Total	179,177.73	173,082.97	192,729.93	210,660.93	185,677.61	173,220.33	1,114,549.49	4%	0%